Page 1 of 8 Rev.1 Oct 20th / 2021
GHP-313G-L2x(D)
3G-SDI SFP 1310nm 20km
Features
HD-SDI SFP Transceiver available
SD-SDI SFP Transceiver available
3G-SDI SFP Transceiver available
SMPTE 297-2006 Compatible.

Page 7 of 8 Rev.1 Oct 20th / 2021
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GHP-313G-L2C 1310nm, 3Gbps, 20km, 0℃ ~ +70℃
GHP-313G-L2CD 1310nm, 3Gbps, 20km, 0℃ ~ +70℃, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GHP-313G-L2T 1310nm, 3Gbps, 20km, -40℃ ~ +85℃
GHP-313G-L2TD 1310nm, 3Gbps, 20km, -40℃ ~ +85℃ ,With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Email: sales@gigalight.com.cn
Page 8 of 8 Rev.1 Oct 20th / 2021